
BOWLER AVG Points Pinfall TEAM NAME EARNINGS

1 Rick Cheshier 227.92 8360 83 CHESHIER 3,150.00$   GAME 1

Tyrone Stevens 230.75 Thomas 214

Mykel Holliman 238.00 Marks 229

2 Joe Lecroy 222.83 8260 74 LECROY 2,400.00$   GAME 2

John Chovanec 226.17 MARKS 205

Parker Capra 239.33 AUSTIN, JR 202

3 John Austin, Jr 222.25 8057 74 AUSTIN, JR 2,100.00$   Game 3

Michelle Stephens 206.50 Marks 193

Curt Dupre 242.67 Lecroy 228

4 Mike Marks 214.58 8054 70 MARKS 1,800.00$   GAME 4

John Williams 217.58 Lecroy 225

Michael Ivy, Jr 239.00 Cheshier 247

5 Pete Thomas 224.42 8334 73 THOMAS 1,500.00$    

Derek Williams 226.92

Greg Snee 243.08

6 Ken Gullette 216.67 8104 68 GULLETTE 1,200.00$    

Billy Hutchinson 229.67

Jordan Smith 229.00

7 Randy Summers 206.08 7840 66 SUMMERS

Brian Yoches 221.83

Robert Albrecht 225.42

8 Jim Stephens 212.25 7958 64 STEPHENS

Stoney Burke 213.75

Dimitri Cruz 237.17

9 Michael Christenson 199.33 7490 62 CHRISTENSON

Anthony Prather 207.67

Don Best, Jr 217.17

10 Jay Wancewicz 204.08 7452 62 WANCEWICZ

Clint Shelton 207.33

Joey Wancewicz 209.58

11 Ben Hoefs 226.58 8010 60 HOEFS

Jeff Clark 215.00

Charles Noble 227.92

12 Rodney Black 198.25 7767 60 BLACK

Tony Campagna 230.75

Skyler Glanovsky 218.25

13 Wes Richards 198.42 7646 58 RICHARDS

Gerald Sanders 231.83

Brett Oestreich 206.92

14 Cliff Barnes 207.33 7460 58 BARNES

Chuck Pannell 198.00

Chad Gordon 216.33

15 Guy Foster 205.17 7821 52 FOSTER

Steve Addkison 223.75

Jacob Cutler 222.75

16 Mark Evans 209.00 7274 51 EVANS

Tony Capra 182.08

Aaron Jones 215.08

17 Tyrone Wesley 210.42 7677 48 WESLEY

Joe King 213.33

Terence McQueen 216.00

18 Greg Melancon 203.08 7276 46 MELANCON

Chris Chapman 205.25

Joseph King 198.00

19 Barry Laningham 177.00 6888 39 LANINGHAM

James Sanders 183.25

Geroge Gund 213.75

20 David Blankenship 190.00 DNF 32 BLANKENSHIP

Dale Womack 192.00

Richard Ingle 233.83
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BOWLERS G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G 7 G 8 G 9 G 10 G 11 G 12 12 Game total AVG
1 Rodney Black 183 202 162 175 214 179 182 161 245 246 216 214 2379 198.25
1 Tony Campagna 228 257 247 226 264 213 255 210 246 207 231 185 2769 230.75
1 Skyler Glanovsky 195 203 269 211 205 195 178 247 217 279 249 171 2619 218.25
2 Greg Melancon 247 167 232 195 154 248 181 199 222 163 227 202 2437 203.08
2 Chris Chapman 211 219 214 182 222 222 181 216 190 202 168 236 2463 205.25
2 Joseph King, Jr 170 234 168 213 191 187 221 186 234 182 168 222 2376 198.00
3 Pete Thomas 218 213 197 247 215 182 195 224 245 257 268 232 2693 224.42
3 Derek Williams 279 225 234 245 217 226 209 203 244 227 190 224 2723 226.92
3 Greg Snee 208 247 299 279 225 216 257 278 245 214 236 213 2917 243.08
4 John Austin, Jr 205 246 235 202 207 199 234 188 216 279 239 217 2667 222.25
4 Michelle Stephens 183 157 215 200 200 166 244 236 183 237 237 220 2478 206.50
4 Curt Dupre 247 248 247 235 164 236 246 300 279 203 230 277 2912 242.67
5 Ben Hoefs 289 218 256 234 191 239 241 233 169 194 235 212 2711 225.92
5 Jeff Calrk 217 153 231 238 246 237 268 191 208 245 267 218 2719 226.58
5 Charles Noble 244 213 237 181 206 246 234 197 190 208 207 217 2580 215.00
6 Rick Cheshier 212 202 255 216 237 216 204 236 227 268 236 226 2735 227.92
6 Tyrone Stevens 224 201 212 227 269 222 279 216 224 223 287 185 2769 230.75
6 Mykel Holliman 172 239 246 279 233 300 245 207 224 218 238 255 2856 238.00
7 Cliff Barnes 205 171 170 204 246 181 207 233 256 206 206 203 2488 207.33
7 Chuck Pannall 257 225 215 156 209 171 169 248 163 202 182 179 2376 198.00
7 Chad Gordon 152 214 238 269 190 190 221 258 214 200 220 230 2596 216.33
8 Tyrone Wesley 245 206 217 180 159 177 269 194 230 235 210 203 2525 210.42
8 Joe King 224 226 246 217 194 213 217 245 236 191 168 183 2560 213.33
8 Terence McQueen 223 237 223 205 189 169 256 216 202 238 208 226 2592 216.00
9 Ken Gullette 267 213 214 204 194 245 213 212 236 238 193 171 2600 216.67
9 Billy Hutchinson 164 216 211 223 244 268 280 244 255 243 198 210 2756 229.67
9 Jordan Smith 245 289 247 268 213 179 214 214 202 218 256 203 2748 229.00

10 Barry Laningham 149 158 163 201 173 181 223 215 190 131 136 204 2124 177.00
10 James Sanders 156 180 152 194 228 192 176 197 196 164 155 209 2199 183.25
10 George Gund 245 230 205 203 225 160 232 220 236 227 181 201 2565 213.75
11 Jay Wancewicz 203 182 180 246 168 182 168 216 213 246 188 257 2449 204.08
11 Clint Shelton 213 192 180 203 233 198 225 178 204 257 225 180 2488 207.33
11 Joey Wancewicz 189 193 216 212 226 201 228 181 278 183 149 259 2515 209.58
12 Guy Foster 245 202 247 199 151 234 224 184 224 182 193 177 2462 205.17
12 Dteve Addkison 248 256 237 249 192 178 254 238 204 259 195 175 2685 223.75
12 Jacob Cutler 224 226 183 231 255 266 248 207 230 158 223 222 2673 222.75
13 Mike Marks 194 259 242 170 181 215 235 242 214 205 201 217 2575 214.58
13 John Williams 212 252 219 225 245 209 227 213 249 159 184 217 2611 217.58
13 Michael Ivy, Jr 269 268 300 195 262 245 214 204 243 213 230 225 2868 239.00
14 Jim Stephens 257 222 203 210 194 209 252 149 226 238 189 198 2547 212.25
14 Stoney Burke 237 212 232 226 178 200 268 203 172 184 269 184 2565 213.75
14 Dimitri Cruz 248 255 268 258 245 194 243 212 205 299 227 192 2846 237.17
15 David Blankenship 158 241 210 181 172 178 100 100 100 100 100 100 1140 190.00
15 Dale Womack 223 265 170 158 180 156 100 100 100 100 100 100 1152 192.00
15 Richard Ingle 201 238 279 244 172 269 100 100 100 100 100 100 1403 233.83
16 Joe Lecroy 228 248 206 222 225 258 227 225 248 148 214 225 2674 222.83
16 John Chovanec 269 190 275 238 193 216 216 180 245 285 236 171 2714 226.17
16 Parker Capra 186 279 229 235 300 247 234 227 205 247 259 224 2872 239.33

17 Randy Summers 230 266 170 179 204 181 194 202 186 203 221 237 2473 206.08

17 Brian Yoches 202 210 204 228 259 214 222 226 258 237 157 245 2662 221.83

17 Robert Albrecht 223 210 234 238 213 179 172 237 265 214 268 252 2705 225.42

18 Wes Richards 198 237 204 225 177 195 180 195 217 181 171 201 2381 198.42

18 Gerald Sanders 186 242 212 242 288 255 213 277 256 195 232 184 2782 231.83

18 Brett Oestreich 237 163 214 237 215 233 213 246 160 184 180 201 2483 206.92

19 Mark Evans 224 248 215 245 162 239 188 160 191 218 198 220 2508 209.00

19 Tony Capra 169 164 168 257 176 166 203 188 189 155 173 177 2185 182.08

19 Aaron Jones 228 210 240 209 245 188 278 191 190 214 229 159 2581 215.08

20 Michael Christenson 195 174 199 222 196 181 213 216 194 150 214 238 2392 199.33

20 Anthony Prather 204 233 188 199 163 216 225 227 181 238 212 206 2492 207.67

20 Don Best, Jr 220 184 228 225 248 198 220 224 197 193 246 223 2606 217.17



SASBA TRIO
Four Seasons Bowl LANE

Pos Team # TEAM PTS PF POINTS PIN FALL ASSIGN

1 16 LECROY 8 721 44 4244 3 Standings

2 3 THOMAS 2 624 42 4173 4 After 

3 6 CHESHIER 10 738 42 4162 5 Game 6

4 9 GULLETTE 8 692 39 4104 6 and Lane

5 13 MARKS 8 669 36 4162 7 Assignments

6 14 STEPHENS 0 603 35 4048 8 for Sunday

7 12 FOSTER 2 678 34 4023 9
8 18 RICHARDS 8 683 32 3960 10
9 1 BLACK 8 587 32 3828 11

10 5 HOEFS 10 722 30 4076 12
11 17 SUMMERS 2 574 30 3844 13
12 19 EVANS 2 593 29 3753 14
13 11 WANCEWICZ 8 581 28 3617 15
14 7 BARNES 2 542 26 3663 16
15 4 AUSTIN, JR 0 601 22 3792 17
16 15 BLANKENSHIP 6 603 22 3695 18

17 2 MELANCON 10 657 22 3676 19

18 20 CHRISTENSON 4 595 22 3673 20

19 8 WESLEY 2 559 20 3750 21

20 10 LANINGHAM 0 533 13 3395 22

GRAND TOTALSGAME 6



TRIO

Four Seasons Bowl POINT PINFALL           GAME 7        GAME 8         GAME 9          GAME 10        GAME 11       GAME 12 LANE

POS. TEAM TEAM NAME CO CO PTS PF PTS PF PTS PF PTS PF PTS PF PTS PF POINTSPIN FALL ASSIGN

1 6 CHESHIER 42 4162 6 728 8 659 2 675 7 709 8 761 10 666 83 8360 13

2 16 LECROY 44 4244 8 677 2 632 8 698 4 680 8 709 0 620 74 8260 14

3 4 AUSTIN, JR 22 3792 10 724 10 724 6 678 10 719 10 706 6 714 74 8057 15

4 3 THOMAS 42 4173 2 661 9 705 8 734 6 698 2 694 4 669 73 8334 16

5 13 MARKS 36 4162 0 676 10 659 8 706 2 577 4 615 10 659 70 8054 17

6 9 GULLETTE 39 4104 4 707 10 670 2 693 3 699 2 647 8 584 68 8104 18

7 17 SUMMERS 30 3844 4 588 2 665 8 709 8 654 8 646 6 734 66 7840 19

8 14 STEPHENS 35 4048 10 763 1 564 2 603 8 721 6 685 2 574 64 7958 20

9 20 CHRISTENSON 22 3673 8 658 8 667 2 572 2 581 10 672 10 667 62 7490 21

10 11 WANCEWICZ 28 3617 8 621 6 575 8 695 8 686 0 562 4 696 62 7452 22

11 5 HOEFS 30 4076 10 743 0 621 2 567 2 647 8 709 8 647 60 8010 3

12 1 BLACK 32 3828 0 615 0 618 10 708 8 732 10 696 0 570 60 7767 4

13 18 RICHARDS 32 3960 0 606 8 718 8 633 0 560 2 583 8 586 58 7646 5

14 7 BARNES 26 3663 2 597 10 739 8 633 2 608 8 608 2 612 58 7460 6

15 12 FOSTER 34 4023 10 726 0 630 4 658 2 599 2 611 0 574 52 7821 7

16 19 EVANS 29 3753 6 669 4 539 2 570 8 587 0 600 2 556 51 7274 8

17 8 WESLEY 20 3750 10 742 2 655 2 668 8 664 2 586 4 612 48 7677 9

18 2 MELANCON 22 3676 2 583 0 601 6 646 2 547 8 563 6 660 46 7276 10

19 10 LANINGHAM 13 3395 0 631 8 632 4 622 2 522 2 472 10 614 39 6888 11

20 15 BLANKENSHIP 22 3695 0 600 2 600 0 600 8 600 0 600 0 600 32 7295 12

GRAND TOTALS


